
 

Short Plats 

Decision Schedule and Cut‐Off Dates 

2022 

Cut‐Off Date Meeting Date 
Tuesday, November 9, 2021 Monday, January 3, 2022 
Tuesday, November 16, 2021 Monday, January 10, 2022 
Wednesday, November 24, 2021 Tuesday, January 18, 2022 
Tuesday, November 30, 2021 Monday, January 24, 2022 
Tuesday, December 7, 2021 Monday, January 31, 2022 
Tuesday, December 14, 2021 Monday, February 7, 2022 
Tuesday, December 21, 2021 Monday, February 14, 2022 
Wednesday, December 29, 2021 Tuesday, February 22, 2022 
Tuesday, January 4, 2022 Monday, February 28, 2022 
Tuesday, January 11, 2022 Monday, March 7, 2022 
Tuesday, January 18, 2022 Monday, March 14, 2022 
Tuesday, January 25, 2022 Monday, March 21, 2022 
Wednesday, February 2, 2022 Tuesday, March 29, 2022 
Tuesday, February 8, 2022 Monday, April 4, 2022 
Tuesday, February 15, 2022 Monday, April 11, 2022 
Tuesday, February 22, 2022 Monday, April 18, 2022 
Tuesday, March 1, 2022 Monday, April 25, 2022 
Tuesday, March 8, 2022 Monday, May 2, 2022 
Tuesday, March 15, 2022 Monday, May 9, 2022 
Tuesday, March 22, 2022 Monday, May 16, 2022 
Tuesday, March 29, 2022 Tuesday, May 23, 2022 
Wednesday, April 6, 2022 Tuesday, May 31, 2022 
Tuesday, April 12, 2022 Monday, June 6, 2022 
Tuesday, April 19, 2022 Monday, June 13, 2022 
Tuesday, April 26, 2022 Monday, June 20, 2022 
Tuesday, May 3, 2022 Monday, June 27, 2022 
Wednesday, May 11, 2022 Tuesday, July 5, 2022 
Tuesday, May 17, 2022 Monday, July 11, 2022 
Tuesday, May 24, 2022 Monday, July 18, 2022 
Tuesday, May 31, 2022 Monday, July 25, 2022 
Tuesday, June 7, 2022 Monday, August 1, 2022 
Tuesday, June 14, 2022 Monday, August 8, 2022 
Tuesday, June 21, 2022 Monday, August 15, 2022 
Tuesday, June 28, 2022 Monday, August 22, 2022 
Tuesday, July 5, 2022 Monday, August 29, 2022 
Wednesday, July 13, 2022 Tuesday, September 6, 2022 



 

Cut‐Off Date Meeting Date 
Tuesday, July 19, 2022 Monday, September 12, 2022 
Tuesday, July 26, 2022 Monday, September 19, 2022 
Tuesday, August 2, 2022 Monday, September 26, 2022 
Tuesday, August 9, 2022 Monday, October 3, 2022 
Tuesday, August 16, 2021 Monday, October 10, 2022 
Tuesday, August 23, 2022 Monday, October 17, 2022 
Tuesday, August 30, 2022 Monday, October 24, 2022 
Tuesday, September 6, 2022 Monday, October 31, 2022 
Tuesday, September 13, 2022 Monday, November 7, 2022 
Tuesday, September 20, 2022 Monday, November 14, 2022 
Tuesday, September 27, 2022 Monday, November 21, 2022 
Tuesday, October 4, 2022 Monday, November 28, 2022 
Tuesday, October 11, 2022 Monday, December 5, 2022 
Tuesday, October 18, 2022 Monday, December 12, 2022 
Tuesday, October 25, 2022 Monday, December 19, 2022 
Wednesday, November 2, 2022 Tuesday, December 27, 2022 

 
 

 One c opy of the applic ati on i s due on the c ut‐off date.  Once the division staff has reviewed the 
application for completeness in accordance with AMC 21.03.020F., the applicant will be notified. 
Additional copies of complete applications and the application fee are then due no later than 15 
days after the cut‐off date. 

 


